
MEDIUM

4.95
4
4

2.95
2.95

4.25
4.75
4

4.25
5
5
4.75
4.75
4.75

4
3.5

MEDIUM 

3.75 
4
4

MEDIUM

Iced Mocha 

DRIP COFFEE
DECAF
COLD BREW
ICED COFFEE
ICED DECAF

EARL GREY
HIBISCUS
MOROCCAN MINT
ICED TEA

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
LATTE
MACHIATTO
CAPPUCCINO
ICED MACCHIATO
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO 

ALMOND MILK
OAT MILK
WHOLE MILK
SKIM MILK

EXTRA SHOT
FLAVORS
WHIPPED CREAM

0.75
0.75

TEACOFFEE

ESPRESSO

ADD-ONS

NON-COFFEE

MILK CHOICE

Iced latte

SMALL LARGE 

MEDIUM SMALL LARGE 

3.45 3.95
3.45
5.45
4.5
4.5

3.95

4.65
5.5

4.75
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

LEMONADE
ICED TEA
ICED TEA LEMONADE

HOT CHOCOLATE

SMALL

1.25
0.5
0.5

2.95
2.95
2.95
3.5

3.45
3.45
3.45
4

4.25
4.5
4.5

SMALL MEDIUM

SPECIALTY 

ICED CHAI LATTE

4

SMALL LARGE 

4.25

5.45 5.75

5.55
5.95
5.95

LARGE
3.95
3.95
3.95

CHAI LATTE 4.5 5.25 5.50

ICED MATCHA LATTE

MATCHA LATTE 4.95

5.45

5.45 5.95

5.75

4.5

Cappuccino

Iced Matcha

5.95


